
G213-03
Steel Headed Guide Bushes, oil groove

Çelik Kanall› Kal›n K›lavuz Burçlar
Führungsbuchsen mit Bund, stahl

Material :
16MnCr5
HRC  58 ÷ 62

GSB CODE:G213-03

Code

G213-03-019-043
G213-03-019-059
G213-03-020-043
G213-03-020-059
G213-03-024-059
G213-03-024-079
G213-03-025-059
G213-03-025-079
G213-03-030-075
G213-03-030-093
G213-03-032-075
G213-03-032-093
G213-03-038-082
G213-03-038-108
G213-03-040-082
G213-03-040-108
G213-03-048-097
G213-03-048-127
G213-03-050-097
G213-03-050-127
G213-03-060-116
G213-03-060-150
G213-03-063-116
G213-03-063-150
G213-03-080-120
G213-03-080-150
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